

**Bid Opening Date: 5/19/23**

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR							
				<b>A-G-E Corporation</b>		<b>Morris, Inc.</b>							
				<b>Fort Pierre, SD</b>		<b>Fort Pierre, SD</b>							
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	BID						
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL						
i6P2													
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00						
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	26	Ton	\$335.00	\$ 8,710.00	\$335.00	\$ 8,710.00						
332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	234	SQ Yd	\$31.25	\$ 7,312.50	\$50.00	\$ 11,700.00						
392E0210	PCC Pavement Jacking Foam	265	Lb	\$49.64	\$ 13,154.60	\$55.00	\$ 14,575.00						
634E0010	Flagging	40	Hour	\$36.03	\$ 1,441.20	\$36.03	\$ 1,441.20						
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00						
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 77,618.30</b>		<b>\$ 85,426.20</b>						
i6P3													
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00						
392E0210	PCC Pavement Jacking Foam	360	LB	\$ 49.64	\$ 17,870.40	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,800.00						
392E0210	PCC Pavement Jacking Foam	25	Lb	\$ 49.64	\$ 1,241.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00						
634E0010	Flagging	80	Hour	\$ 36.03	\$ 2,882.40	\$ 36.03	\$ 2,882.40						
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1		\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00						
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 51,993.80</b>		<b>\$ 70,432.40</b>						
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 129,612.10</b>		<b>\$ 155,858.60</b>						